General information

Product ID

GTIN

Manufacturer name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

5904473571744
5904473571744
EmiterNet
K-01-2220
2.22m

0.022m
0.022m

2 kg

1074480 mm3

Class Profiled pipe, aluminium (EC010070)
Group Pipes (EG015530)

Surface protection Other

Ordering information

Order unit One (unit)

Minimum quantity 1

Quantity interval 1

Content unit One (unit)

Content unit quantity 1

Attachments
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https://files.epim.one/pekra/Outlet/K-01.png?v=1706006646

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/EsrLwuGrUEdOpkmOVevhKtN

Data sheet XY05SbskY/lang/en
https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/EsrLwuGrUEdOpkmOVevhKtN
Data sheet
ata shee XY05SbskY/lang/pl

Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/Outlet/K-01.png
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